MRI Safety Program Assessment Checklist

Site:

The site's written MRI safety policy addresses the following: Yes/No/NA

Designated MR medical director

Site access restrictions (MR zones)

Documented MR Safety education/training for all personnel

Patient and non-MR personnel screening

Magnet quench

Cryogen safety

Acoustic noise

1
2
3
4.
5. Pediatric patients
6
7
8
9

Pregnant patients and staff

11. Contrast agent safety

12. Sedations

13. Thermal burns

14. Emergency code procedures

15. Device and object screening

16. Designation of MR safe/MR conditional status

17. Reporting of MR safety incidents or adverse incidents

18. Patient communication

19. Infection control and medical waste

ACR criteria for compliance: Yes/No/NA

1. Written policies are present and readily available to facility staff.

2. Written policies are reviewed and updated on a regular basis.

3. Facility has appropriate MR safety warning signage and methods of

controlled access.

Overall Pass/Fail |

Comments

Reviewed by:

Qualified Medical Physicist/MR Scientist Date
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